
 
 
 
 

Review: July 2026 
NSD610-018.31   V1  Page 1 of 2 

 
 

 
 

Scottish Muscle Network  

Clinicians with expertise in Rhabdomyolysis / 

Metabolic Myopathy 

 

NEUROLOGY 

West of Scotland – Adults 

Katie Brennan   
Queen Elizabeth University 
Hospital  

Kathryn.brennan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk   

Maria Farrugia  
Queen Elizabeth University 
Hospital  

Mariaelena.farrugia@ggc.scot.nhs.uk   

 

South East of Scotland – Adults 

Richard Davenport  
Royal Infirmary of 
Edinburgh  

Richard.davenport@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk   

Katie Brennan   
Queen Elizabeth University 
Hospital  

Kathryn.brennan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk  

 

Tayside – Adults 

Gillian Stewart  Ninewells Hospital  Gillian.stewart1@nhs.scot  

 

Grampian & Inverness – Adults   

Margaret MacLeod  Aberdeen Royal Infirmary  Margaret.macleod2@nhs.scot  

Callum Duncan  Aberdeen Royal Infirmary  Callum.duncan@nhs.scot   

Kate Taylor  
Raigmore Hospital, 
Inverness  

Kate.taylor@nhs.scot  

 

METABOLIC MEDICINE 

Alison Cozens  Royal Hospital for Children & 
Young  
People, Edinburgh  
Royal Hospital for Children, 
Glasgow  

Alison.cozens@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk  

Eve Miller-Hodges  Western General Hospital, 
Edinburgh  

Eve.miller-hodges@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk  

Peter Galloway  Royal Hospital for Children, 
Glasgow  

Peter.galloway@ggc.scot.nhs.uk   

Samir Munir  Royal Hospital for Children, 
Glasgow  

Samir.munir@ggc.scot.nhs.uk  

mailto:Gillian.stewart1@nhs.scot
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CLINICAL GENETICS 

West of Scotland  

Cheryl Longman  Queen Elizabeth 
University Hospital  

Cheryl.longman@nhs.scot   

 

South East of Scotland 

Elaine Fletcher  Western General Hospital  Elaine.fletcher@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk   

 

Tayside   

Catherine McWilliam  Ninewells Hospital  Catherine.mcwilliam@nhs.scot   

 

Grampian 

Alison Ross  Aberdeen Royal Infirmary  Alison.ross3@nhs.scot   

 


